31A

Committee for Judge Hawkins
David A. Goldstein Co. LPA
511 South High Street Suite 200
Columbus

Committee for Judge O'Grady
865 Macon Alley

Columbus

Paat for Judge

865 Macon Alley

Columbus

Sheeran for Judge

865 Macon Alley

Columbus

Barbin, Bradley Davis

52 West Whittier Street
Columbus

Tolan-Barbin, Lyn M.

52 West Whittier Street
Columbus

Mark C Collins Co. LPA

492 South High Street
Columbus

Kemp Schaeffer & Rowe

88 West Mound Street
Columbus

Bradley P. Koffel LLC

1801 Watermark Drive Suite 350

Columbus

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

Statement of Contributions Received

43215

43206

43206

43206

43206

43215

43215

43215

43215

Total this Page:

0419 18

04 19 18

04 1918

041918

051118

051118

051118

051118

051118

Page 2

Check

1,000.00

Check

600.00

Check

100.00

Check

250.00

Check

100.00

Check

100.00

Check

400.00

Check

400.00

Check
400.00

3350.00



